
Kreis Lenne-Ruhr 2007/08

Herren-Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do. 30.08.2007 19:45 (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl SG Post Iserlohn IV 6:9
Fr. 31.08.2007 19:00 (1) TTC Hagen III TTC Berghausen 9:1
Sa. 01.09.2007 18:00 (1)

18:30 (1)
TuS Ende II
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

TV Lichtenplatz
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer

2:9
9:7

So. 02.09.2007 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

GSV Fröndenberg III
TTC Kalthof II

TV Volmarstein
PSV Iserlohn

5:9
3:9

Fr. 14.09.2007 20:00 (1) TTC Berghausen TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II 4:9
Sa. 15.09.2007 17:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Volmarstein
TV Lichtenplatz
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
PSV Iserlohn

SG Post Iserlohn IV
TTC Hagen III
TTC Kalthof II
TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl

9:7
5:9
9:4
9:0

So. 16.09.2007 10:00 (1) GSV Fröndenberg III TuS Ende II 9:2
Di. 18.09.2007 19:30 v (1) TTC Kalthof II TTC Berghausen 9:3
Do. 20.09.2007 19:45 (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer 9:4
Fr. 21.09.2007 19:00 (1) TTC Hagen III GSV Fröndenberg III 9:7
Sa. 22.09.2007 18:00 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TuS Ende II
SG Post Iserlohn IV
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

TV Volmarstein
PSV Iserlohn
TV Lichtenplatz

2:9
2:9
4:9

Fr. 12.10.2007 20:00 (1) TTC Berghausen TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl 9:5
Sa. 13.10.2007 17:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

TV Volmarstein
TV Lichtenplatz
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
TuS Ende II

PSV Iserlohn
TTC Kalthof II
SG Post Iserlohn IV
TTC Hagen III

6:9
9:7
8:8
8:8

Do. 18.10.2007 19:45 (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl TV Lichtenplatz 5:9
Fr. 19.10.2007 19:10 v (1)

19:45 v (1)
TTC Hagen III
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

TV Volmarstein
TuS Ende II

8:8
9:4

Sa. 20.10.2007 18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

SG Post Iserlohn IV
PSV Iserlohn

TTC Berghausen
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer

9:1
9:3

So. 21.10.2007 10:00 (1) TTC Kalthof II GSV Fröndenberg III 5:9
Do. 25.10.2007 19:45 v (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl TuS Ende II 9:6
Fr. 26.10.2007 19:15 v (1)

20:00 (1)
TTC Hagen III
TTC Berghausen

TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II
PSV Iserlohn

9:1
2:9

Sa. 27.10.2007 17:30 (1)
17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)

TV Volmarstein
TV Lichtenplatz
TuS Ende II

ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
SG Post Iserlohn IV
TTC Kalthof II

9:1
9:4
5:9

So. 28.10.2007 10:00 (1) GSV Fröndenberg III TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl 9:4
Sa. 03.11.2007 16:30 v (1)

18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SG Post Iserlohn IV
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II
PSV Iserlohn

GSV Fröndenberg III
TTC Berghausen
TV Volmarstein
TV Lichtenplatz

9:4
9:2
7:9
8:8

So. 04.11.2007 10:00 v (1)
10:00 (1)

GSV Fröndenberg III
TTC Kalthof II

TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II
TTC Hagen III

5:9
2:9

Fr. 09.11.2007 19:00 (1) TTC Hagen III TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl 9:6
Sa. 10.11.2007 17:30 (1)

17:30 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:40 v (1)

TV Volmarstein
TV Lichtenplatz
TuS Ende II
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

TTC Berghausen
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
SG Post Iserlohn IV
TTC Kalthof II

9:0
8:8
2:9
9:3

So. 11.11.2007 10:00 (1) GSV Fröndenberg III PSV Iserlohn 1:9
Do. 15.11.2007 19:45 (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II 9:5
Fr. 16.11.2007 20:00 (1) TTC Berghausen TV Lichtenplatz 3:9
Sa. 17.11.2007 17:30 t/v (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Volmarstein
SG Post Iserlohn IV
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
PSV Iserlohn

TTC Kalthof II
TTC Hagen III
GSV Fröndenberg III
TuS Ende II

9:3
9:6
9:3
9:7

Fr. 23.11.2007 19:30 v (1) TTC Hagen III PSV Iserlohn 8:8
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Kreis Lenne-Ruhr 2007/08

Herren-Kreisliga
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 24.11.2007 17:30 (1)

17:30 v (1)
18:00 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TV Volmarstein
TTC Kalthof II
TuS Ende II
GSV Fröndenberg III
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

TV Lichtenplatz
TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
TTC Berghausen
SG Post Iserlohn IV

9:7
7:9
6:9
9:4
8:8

Do. 29.11.2007 19:45 (1) TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl TV Volmarstein 9:7
Fr. 30.11.2007 20:00 (1) TTC Berghausen TuS Ende II 9:6
Sa. 01.12.2007 17:30 (1)

18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
19:00 v (1)

TV Lichtenplatz
SG Post Iserlohn IV
ATS Hohenlimburg-Nahmer
PSV Iserlohn

GSV Fröndenberg III
TTC Kalthof II
TTC Hagen III
TuS Holzen-Sommerberg II

9:7
9:3
8:8
9:1

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 20.05.2024 04:01 | Seite 2 von 2


